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Quote

Date ‘

Number

Exceeding Your Expectations. Enhancing Your Earnings.
40 Park Place, Lexington, VA 24450 / Ph: 540-463-6510 Fx: 540-463-6710

10/19/2022

2216411

Quote valid for 10 days

Bill To

Ship To

JST Supply
1541 2nd Ave NE

Rochester, MN 55906

Scott Joseph

jst.supply.glb@gmail.com
ATTN: Accts Payable

JST Supply
1541 2nd Ave NE
Rochester, MN 55906

jst.supply.glb@gmail.com

Scott Joseph / (507) 353-0208

Acct Mgr
CCwW

Ship On
ASAP

Ship Via
Third Party

Payment Terms
PrePaid

PO Number

Item

Description

Qy

‘ Each

Total

51BL-8308

109WM-004

79LC-230575

Option Upcharge

Material Surcharge
Material Surcharge

Estimated Shipping

8 Row Superior Seat Series Bleacher with Aluminum 2
Frame and Vertical Picket Guardrail, Aluminum
understructure. Aluminum seat planks, risers and foot
planks. Aisle and handrail.

Capacity / Length: 83 Seat / 19.5' Long

Multi-Level Windmill, Powder Coated Frame, 5
Architectural Shade Fabric, Inground

Entry Height: 8' Entry Height

Dimensions: 20' x 20'

Fabric Color; Aquatic Blue

Powder Coat Color: Beige

South Beach EZ SPAN Armless Double Chaise
Lounge, Features Modern Curves on an Aluminum
Frame with Replaceable Segments, Wide Surface
Area for Greater Comfort

Segment Design: Ribbon Segment

Frame Finish: Aged Bronze (ABR)

Segment Color: Aged Bronze (ABR)

Premium Finish Upcharge - 79LC-230575, Frame 1
Finish.

Surcharge on items starting with "51". 1

25

=

Surcharge applied to all items stating with "79".

*Shipping costs to be determined* 1
**Ereight is Estimate Only** Due to the current
fluctuation in fuel surcharges with all common LTL
carriers, rate quotes are only valid for 7 days.

Therefore, please note the shipping estimate is an
approximate rate and subject to change at the time of

shipping.

$47653.95

$12905.95

$2221.95

$0.00

$6664.80
$2136.06
$0.00

Sales Tax
Order Total

$95307.90

$64529.75

$55548.75

$0.00

$6664.80
$2136.06
$0.00

$0.00

$224187.2
6




| agree that the above items are correct, or | have made corrections.
| agree that a signed quote is a final sale.

Delivery of items is as noted above. Additional shipping charges may be incurred for any changes in delivery
schedule, and will be the responsibility of the (client) purchaser.

ParknPool will be held harmless against all claims of liability resulting from the installation and use of these
products.

Payment terms are noted above. A finance charge of 1.5% per month of the unpaid balance will be charged
on overdue accounts. Client agrees to pay collection cost by law, and attorney's fees incurred in the collection
of any unpaid balance. The venue for any litegation with ParknPool will be Lexington, Virginia.

Client is responsible for inspecting each shipment for damage before accepting delivery. Client must report
any damage and concerns to ParknPool within 24 hours of delivery. Damaged shipments may be rejected or
received by the client.

Client is responsible for the unloading and assembly of all items, unless otherwise noted above.

Original manufacturer warranties apply to the products and are available upon request.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Soottosesh Date 2022-70-79
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