



Exceeding Your Expectations. Enhancing Your Earnings. 40 Park Place, Lexington, VA 24450 / Ph: 540-463-6510 Fx: 540-463-6710

Date Number 10/19/2022 2216411

Quote valid for 10 days

Bill To	Ship To
JST Supply 1541 2nd Ave NE Rochester, MN 55906	JST Supply 1541 2nd Ave NE Rochester, MN 55906
Scott Joseph jst.supply.glb@gmail.com ATTN: Accts Payable	Scott Joseph / (507) 353-0208 jst.supply.glb@gmail.com

Acct Mgr Ship On Ship Via Payment Terms PO Number CCW ASAP Third Party PrePaid

Item	Description	Qty	Each	Total
51BL-8308	8 Row Superior Seat Series Bleacher with Aluminum Frame and Vertical Picket Guardrail, Aluminum understructure. Aluminum seat planks, risers and foot planks. Aisle and handrail. Capacity / Length: 83 Seat / 19.5' Long	2	\$47653.95	\$95307.90
109WM-004	Multi-Level Windmill, Powder Coated Frame, Architectural Shade Fabric, Inground Entry Height: 8' Entry Height Dimensions: 20' x 20' Fabric Color: Aquatic Blue Powder Coat Color: Beige	5	\$12905.95	\$64529.75
79LC-230575	South Beach EZ SPAN Armless Double Chaise Lounge, Features Modern Curves on an Aluminum Frame with Replaceable Segments, Wide Surface Area for Greater Comfort Segment Design: Ribbon Segment Frame Finish: Aged Bronze (ABR) Segment Color: Aged Bronze (ABR)	25	\$2221.95	\$55548.75
Option Upcharge	Premium Finish Upcharge - 79LC-230575, Frame Finish.	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Material Surcharge	Surcharge on items starting with "51".	1	\$6664.80	\$6664.80
Material Surcharge	Surcharge applied to all items stating with "79".	1	\$2136.06	\$2136.06
Estimated Shipping	*Shipping costs to be determined* **Freight is Estimate Only** Due to the current fluctuation in fuel surcharges with all common LTL carriers, rate quotes are only valid for 7 days. Therefore, please note the shipping estimate is an approximate rate and subject to change at the time of shipping.	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
		Sales Tax Order Total		\$0.00
				\$224187.2

I agree that the above items are correct, or I have made corrections.

I agree that a signed quote is a final sale.

Delivery of items is as noted above. Additional shipping charges may be incurred for any changes in delivery schedule, and will be the responsibility of the (client) purchaser.

ParknPool will be held harmless against all claims of liability resulting from the installation and use of these products.

Payment terms are noted above. A finance charge of 1.5% per month of the unpaid balance will be charged on overdue accounts. Client agrees to pay collection cost by law, and attorney's fees incurred in the collection of any unpaid balance. The venue for any litegation with ParknPool will be Lexington, Virginia.

Client is responsible for inspecting each shipment for damage before accepting delivery. Client must report any damage and concerns to ParknPool within 24 hours of delivery. Damaged shipments may be rejected or received by the client.

Client is responsible for the unloading and assembly of all items, unless otherwise noted above.

Original manufacturer warranties apply to the products and are available upon request.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	 Date	